JOB NO.: TITLE:
COPYRIGHT:
DWG NO:
SCALE:
SIZE:
A4NM
DATE:
DWN:
CLIENT:
Case:
230VAC  110 VA
Steel
Dust protected
Maintenance free
25 - 35 years depending on
environmental conditions
Electric Drive:
Slave Operation:
Case Rating:
Maintenance:
Life Expectancy:
Not applicableSecond Hand
Revolutions:
Perrot MZW4000-GPS
not to scale
Type a c
MZW4000/40 40
MZW4000/WL Variable length = max 1000mm
90 140
Outdoor, unprotected handsApplication:
4000 mm with light handsMax. Dial Diameter:
Creeping minute, creeping hourMotion of Hands:
Brass and stainless steel,
self lubricating, maintenance-free
Gearing:
Not applicable
Second Hand
Synchronisation:
With optional on/off switchManual Time Setting:
Approx. Weight: 30 kgMinute: 20mm     Hour: 35mmShaft Diameter:
50mm
Support Tube
O
F
F
1
2
3
4
O
F
F
1
2
3
4
O
F
F
1
2
3
4
O
F
F
1
2
3
4
O
F
F
1
2
3
4
O
FF
1
2
3
4
S
U
N
D
A
Y
M
O
N
TH
R
S2
32
S
E
N
D
S
U
N
D
A
Y
M
O
N
TH
T
I M
 E
Z
O
 N
 E
B
 E
 G
 I
N
E
 N
 D
S
U
M
M
E
R
TI
M
E
O
FF
S
E
T
GPS
Antenna
GPO
240V AC
50 Hz
Self-correcting via external
DCF-GPS time code
15
15
1 8   R O S E  S T R E E T,  ANNANDALE NSW 2038
PH: -61-2 -8205 0575      FAX: -61 -2 -9571 9754
email address:   sale@hertzelectronics.com.au
hertz web site:     www.hertzelectronics.com.au
H  e  r  t  z     E  l  e  c  t  r  o  n  i  c  s
The drawing remains the property of Hertz Electronics
and may not be used, copied, or reproduced, in whole or
part in any form without written permission.
c
b
a
35 20
max. clamping range
(max. face thickness)
All measurements in 'mm'
40
20
20
90
115
20
15
5
24
0
165230
395
400
20
39
5
50
15
Shaft
Support Tube
Mounting
Holes
Cable Glands
Bronze
Bearing
20
Minute Shaft
35
Hour Shaft
15
Mounting
Holes
40
0
320
300
Weather +
Dust Seals
M
in
ut
e
S
ha
ft
H
ou
r S
ha
ft
15
N  A  E
240VAC 50Hz
DCF-77
Time Code
GPS Signal
from Antenna
GPS
Receiver Unit
O
FF
1
2
3
4
X
0.5h
NORTH / SOUTH
TIME  - / +
IN
G
P
S
 A
N
TE
NN
A
D C F
G N D
T X D
E
N
L
AC
 P
OW
ER
2
Self-Correcting
German Long Life Slave Movement
for max. 4000mm dials
Mounting
Hole
Mounting
Hole
DCF Control Unit
142